Sprints

Loop 2
All laps, ranked fastest to slowest
Pos Bike # Name Bike Lap Start Finish Time
1 3A Bailey Basalaj CRF250R 5 14:41:13 14:52:27 00:11:14
2 3A Bailey Basalaj CRF250R 4  14:19:28 14:30:47 00:11:19
3 3A Bailey Basalaj CRF250R 3  14:.01:50 14:13:14 00:11:24
T4 6 Max Williams 300 EXC 2 13:39:53 13:51:22 00:11:29
T4 6 Max Williams 300 EXC 4 14:15:54 14:27:23 00:11:29
T4 & Blake Affleck CRF250 5 14:41:31 14:53:00 00:11:29
T7 3A Bailey Basalaj CRF250R 1  13:24:04 13:35:34 00:11:30
T7 5 Ethan Jameson FE250 5 14:43:08 14:54:38 00:11:30
T9 5 Ethan Jameson FE250 4 14:19:42 14:31:14 00:11:32
T9 3B Nathan Hodge YZ250 FX 5 14:41:24 14:52:56 00:11:32
11 5 Ethan Jameson FE250 2 13:41:52 13:53:25 00:11:33
T12 6 Max Williams 300 EXC 3  13:56:22 14:07:57 00:11:35
T12 5 Ethan Jameson FE250 3 13:57:00 14:08:35 00:11:35
14 g Blake Affleck CRF250 1 13:24:13 13:35:51 00:11:38
15 3B Nathan Hodge YZ250 FX 4  14:23:10 14:34:49 00:11:39
16 1 Dylan Huddleston 250 EXCTPI 6  15:11:19 15:22:59 00:11:40
17 1 Dylan Huddleston 250 EXC TPI 5 14:52:58 15:04:41 00:11:43
18 6 Max Williams 300 EXC 1 13:24:47 13:36:31 00:11:44
T19 3A Bailey Basalaj CRF250R 2 13:39:34 13:51:21 00:11:47
T19 3B Nathan Hodge YZ250 FX 3 14:.00:55 14:12:42 00:11:47
21 5 Ethan Jameson FE250 1 13:25:28 13:37:18 00:11:50
T22 3] Blake Affleck CRF250 2 13:40:01 13:51:52 00:11:51
T22 2 Logan Wassell RR300 4  14:23:03 14:34:54 00:11:51
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Bike #

lw

IN

=

Name Bike
Blake Affleck CRF250
Logan Wassell RR300

Dylan Huddleston 250 EXC TPI

Cameron Judd RR250
Nathan Hodge YZ250 FX
Harvey Williams YZ250 FX

Kurt Amey YZF250

Cameron Judd RR250

Dylan Huddleston 250 EXC TPI

Dylan Huddleston 250 EXC TPI

Logan Wassell RR300
Harvey Williams YZ250 FX

Kurt Amey YZF250
Harvey Williams YZ250 FX
Nathan Hodge YZ250 FX

Cameron Judd RR250

Dylan Huddleston 250 EXC TPI

Cameron Judd RR250
Kurt Amey YZF250
Logan Wassell RR300
Grant McKinlay 300 TPI
Ryan McMahon 250 EXC
Grant McKinlay 300 TPI
Grant McKinlay 300 TPI
Kurt Amey YZF250
Ryan McMahon 250 EXC
Harvey Williams YZ250 FX

Ryan McMahon 250 EXC

Lap

Start

14:23:16

13:55:49

14:29:45

13:40:55

13:40:45

13:56:16

15:11:52

14:05:19

14:04:57

13:45:14

13:42:32

13:39:45

14:50:18

13:24:58

13:24:21

13:25:06

13:24:30

14:36:50

13:25:14

13:29:28

13:34:26

14:15:10

13:47:16

14:22:05

14:27:18

13:49:03

14:15:48

13:25:45

Finish

14:35:07

14:07:43

14:41:41

13:52:52

13:52:45

14:08:16

15:23:59

14:17:27

14:17:06

13:57:25

13:54:44

13:52:00

15:02:34

13:37:17

13:36:41

13:37:28

13:36:58

14:49:20

13:37:48

13:42:04

13:47:11

14:27:56

14:00:07

14:35:00

14:40:14

14:02:00

14:28:49

13:38:47

Time

00:11:51

00:11:54

00:11:56

00:11:57

00:12:00

00:12:00

00:12:07

00:12:08

00:12:09

00:12:11

00:12:12

00:12:15

00:12:16

00:12:19

00:12:20

00:12:22

00:12:28

00:12:30

00:12:34

00:12:36

00:12:45

00:12:46

00:12:51

00:12:55

00:12:56

00:12:57

00:13:01

00:13:02
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Pos

52

53

54

T55

T55
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59
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61

T62

T62

64
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67

68

T69

T69

T71

T71

T73

T73

7%

76

77

78

79

Bike #

Name

Rico Castles

Max Mills

Rico Castles

Josh Wood

Jason Amey

Blake Affleck

Max Mills

Josh Wood

Rico Castles

Josh Wood

Jason Amey

Jarrod Amey

Jason Amey

Max Mills

Cam Clarke

Josh Wood

Jak Campbell

Cam Clarke

Megan Collins

Jarrod Amey

Jeff Van Hout

Jason Wakeling

George Callaghan

Jarrod Amey

Cam Clarke

Jason Wakeling

George Callaghan

Jak Campbell

Bike

YZ250 X

150 XC-W

YZ250 X

MR250

350 XC-F

CRF250

150 XC-W

MR250

YZ250 X

MR250

350 XC-F

125 SX

350 XC-F

150 XC-W

250 EXC

MR250

350 SX-F

250 EXC

TE250

125 SX

300 EXC

350 EXC-F

300 EXC

125 SX

250 EXC

350 EXC-F

300 EXC

350 SX-F

Lap

Start

13:26:27

14:22:17

14:22:31

14:34:58

14:37:59

13:56:30

13:26:19

14:06:40

13:52:42

13:42:41

13:25:35

14:33:25

13:43:51

13:46:02

13:42:48

13:25:20

14:42:42

13:57:34

14:30:02

13:45:24

13:45:32

13:46:16

13:53:53

13:28:08

13:28:00

14:12:18

14:22:55

14:28:16

Finish

13:39:30

14:35:22

14:35:45

14:48:16

14:51:17

14:09:52

13:39:43

14:20:05

14:06:08

13:56:08

13:39:07

14:46:57

13:57:24

ISE59:80

13:56:26

13:39:12

14:56:41

14:11:34

14:44:02

13:59:26

13:59:34

14:00:25

14:08:02

13:42:18

13:42:11

14:26:31

14:37:13

14:42:35

Time

00:13:03

00:13:05

00:13:14

00:13:18

00:13:18

00:13:22

00:13:24

00:13:25

00:13:26

00:13:27

00:13:32

00:13:32

00:13:33

00:13:37

00:13:38

00:13:52

00:13:59

00:14:00

00:14:00

00:14:02

00:14:02

00:14:09

00:14:09

00:14:10

00:14:11

00:14:13

00:14:18

00:14:19
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T95
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T107

Name

George Callaghan

Jason Wakeling

Jeff Van Hout

George Callaghan

Jak Campbell

Peter Stratford

Megan Collins

Peter Stratford

Jak Campbell

Mike Bealing

Jack Bealing

Jeff Van Hout

Quinton Feldberg

Peter Stratford

Mike Bealing

Mike Bealing

Quinton Feldberg

Mike Bealing

Megan Collins

Shayle Thompson

Nic White

Peter Stratford

Shayle Thompson

Shayle Thompson

Nic White

Bruce Hodges

Angus Wilson

Bruce Hodges

Bike

300 EXC

350 EXC-F

300 EXC

300 EXC

350 SX-F

SE 300i

TE250

SE 300i

350 SX-F

RR300

KX250 XC

300 EXC

350 SX-F

SE 300i

RR300

RR300

350 SX-F

RR300

TE250

SE 300i

SE-F 300i

SE 300i

SE 300i

SE 300i

SE-F 300i

YZ250

FE250

YZ250

Start

14:37:30

13:26:10

14:10:53

14:08:13

13:27:51

14:49:20

14:15:19

13:48:48

13:58:58

14:34:12

14:34:05

14:35:05

14:47:04

14:26:06

14:58:16

13:45:42

13:58:04

14:02:19

13:48:24

15:05:53

14:16:28

13:28:41

13:50:11

14:23:54

14:51:37

13:46:30

13:47:48

13:28:19

Finish

14:51:51

13:40:32

14:25:18

14:22:40

13:42:23

15:03:53

14:29:53

14:03:23

14:13:39

14:48:56

14:48:51

14:49:55

15:01:55

14:40:59

15:13:17

14:00:45

14:13:07

14:17:24

14:03:30

15:21:01

14:31:46

13:44:00

14:05:34

14:39:25

15:07:16

14:02:12

14:03:32

13:44:07

Time

00:14:21

00:14:22

00:14:25

00:14:27

00:14:32

00:14:33

00:14:34

00:14:35

00:14:41

00:14:44

00:14:46

00:14:50

00:14:51

00:14:53

00:15:01

00:15:03

00:15:03

00:15:05

00:15:06

00:15:08

00:15:18

00:15:19

00:15:23

00:15:31

00:15:39

00:15:42

00:15:44

00:15:48
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Bike #
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Name

Jack Bealing

Justin Stevenson

Bruce Hodges

Nic White

Justin Stevenson

Quinton Feldberg

Justin Stevenson

Jeff Van Hout

Shayle Thompson

Angus Wilson

Nic White

Kurt Amey

Megan Collins

Jack Bealing

Angus Wilson

Cam Clarke

Jack Bealing

George Callaghan

Tallulah Tuffery

Wiehan Labuschagne

Jodie Murray

Logan Wassell

Tallulah Tuffery

Tallulah Tuffery

Jodie Murray

Jodie Murray

Wiehan Labuschagne

Bike

KX250 XC

WRF250

YZ250

SE-F 300i

WRF250

350 SX-F

WRF250

300 EXC

SE 300i

FE250

SE-F 300i

YZF250

TE250

KX250 XC

FE250

250 EXC

KX250 XC

300 EXC

150 XC-W

EC250F

150 EXC TP!I

RR300

150 XC-W

150 XC-W

150 EXC TP!I

150 EXC TPI

EC250F

Lap

Start

14:58:02

13:29:49

14:12:27

13:50:19

14:02:37

13:29:38

14:36:14

13:27:41

13:27:34

13:25:52

13:26:57

13:43:43

13:26:46

13:57:55

14:19:52

14:26:32

13:32:25

13:32:07

14:24:06

13:28:58

13:29:06

14:52:39

13:57:13

13:27:17

14:02:46

14:38:13

14:09:55

Finish

15:13:50

13:45:42

14:28:22

14:06:19

14:18:37

13:45:48

14:52:26

13:43:57

13:43:54

13:42:26

13:43:53

14:00:41

13:43:56

14:15:12

14:37:47

14:44:49

13:50:56

13:50:39

14:44:51

13:50:17

13:50:36

15:14:46

14:19:56

13:50:20

14:26:20

15:01:52

14:33:35

Time

00:15:48

00:15:53

00:15:55

00:16:00

00:16:00

00:16:10

00:16:12

00:16:16

00:16:20

00:16:34

00:16:56

00:16:58

00:17:10

00:17:17

00:17:55

00:18:17

00:18:31

00:18:32

00:20:45

00:21:19

00:21:30

00:22:07

00:22:43

00:23:03

00:23:34

00:23:39

00:23:40
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